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By Appointment Only

BEST BUY IN BEL AIR 2,968SF

Barbara Nichols

Broker, Contractor BRE#593755

$1,199,000Offered At

2311 ROSCOMARE RD #9

310-273-6369

Nichols Real Estate & Genl. Contracting

Lovely Bel Air condo complex with gated entry.  Move 
in ready corner unit, 3+3, away from Roscomare and 
traffic noise, feels like a house.  A beautiful townhouse 
with high ceilings in the living room, fireplace, dining 
area, large kitchen with breakfast area. The huge master 

suite has an oversized bath with spa tub, shower, 
dual sinks, large walk in closet, fireplace and balcony.  
Complex has spa and pool.  Near to well regarded 
Roscomare elementary.  Best buy at 2,968sf in West 
Los Angeles!
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Tues 4/30/19 from 11-2 & Wed 5/1/19 from 11-2

A 1924 Spanish Masterpiece!

Howard Zuckerman Meirav Leibovici

14141 Ventura Blvd

$2,095,000Offered At

2268 PARNELL AVE

818.312.7040310.710.8415
Sherman Oaks CA 91423

www.2268parnell.com

A SPECTACULAR RESTORATION OF A 1924 
SPANISH COLONIAL REVIVAL JEWEL IN 
HIGHLY COVETED WESTWOOD/RANCHO 
PARK. One story home has gleaming hdwd flrs, high 
ceilings & wood beams. The open floor plan includes 
great room w/built-in ent unit, expansive dining area & 

gourmet cooks kit. The lux master BR features walk-in 
closet, French doors & elegant bathroom w/custom 
tile. The resort-like yard is perfect for indoor-outdoor 
Living. This home is in the Westwood Charter School 
District & ONE-OF-A-KIND!
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Open Tuesday 11-2

California Dream Home

Almost 3/4 of an acre, this California Dream Home has 
so many wonderful features. An ocean view master suite, 4 
additional on-suite bedrooms, fantastic great room, office 
with outdoor patio, gourmet kitchen with Viking and Sub-

$4,795,000Offered At

1765 CHASTAIN PARKWAY East

Zero appliances, salt water pool. spa and large flat yard. Walnut 
floors and doors and custom cabinetry of a quality rarely found. 
Enjoy the Summit Club included in your HOA. See for yourself. 
Best value in Palisades.

Susan Armenti

susan@holmbyparkrealty.com

Broker does not guarantee square footage, condition or features. Buyer should seek out professional inspectors to verify all information.

310-292-0740
DRE#01002317

HolmbyParkRealty.com
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